

**Phoenix, AZ – MEDFORD KNIFE & TOOL** will be joining 2021 SHOT Show®, On Demand, January 18–22, 2021.

"We always get excited about partaking in SHOT Show. With so many of our customers and contacts participating, we expect to have valuable conversations that prove to be lucrative for both of us," says Greg Medford, President.

MEDFORD KNIFE & TOOL has prepared to have an exceedingly productive 2021 with a new factory, new equipment, and new talent. We look forward to featuring an unprecedented model line-up featuring 3 new models for SHOT Show, new configurations, and model upgrades. MKT also offers for qualifying Authorized Dealers special discounts for partnering Nexus Premier™ Pro Shops. We have so much more exciting news about our newest factory (our 4<sup>th</sup> in ten years) and expanded production capabilities including a new knife brand launching @ SHOT Show in 2022!

Lastly, we want to thank the firearms industry for standing up for our 2nd Amendment and remaining open throughout the COVID hysteria. Our rights do not end where fear begins!

Check out our SHOT Show profile and contact us for show specials and new business opportunities. We are open and expanding.

MEDFORD KNIFE & TOOL 2660 W Quail Ave Phoenix, AZ 85027 www.medfordknife.com

We are a family-owned, veteran-owned knife manufacturer. We do custom, handtech™ and small batch production work. We only use 100% American made products and proudly employ American veterans. Nobody in the USA at our craft level free-hand grinds, softens, contours, and finishes its knives. We are a pioneer in the resurgence of the American Maker Movement. 100% American Made Tactical & Sporting Knives for Discerning Professionals.